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immi51visa@gmail.com

ACME Education Pty Ltd Suite 604, 11-15 Deane St Burwood admission@acmeeducation.com.au

Aladdin Migration & Education Consultancy Pty Ltd U302, 15 Shoreline drive Rhodes info@aplusmigration.com

Aone International Education Consultancy 4F-1 No.6 Guangian Rd Zhongzheng District Taipei aone@aone-edu.com

ASK CONSULTANCY PAKISTAN Suit A22,Bblock 6, Near NIPA, Karachi, Sindh Pakistan info@askconsultancypak.com

Ausbridge Group Pty Ltd 18 Forrestal Cct North Lakes patty@ausbridgegroup.com.au

AusLine Education Unit 1/24 Rodwell Street Archerfield chrissy@auslineedu.com

Ausmotive Education Suite 107, 451 Pitt st Haymarket jacqueline.huang@aoqgiedu.com

Ausome Study 27 Crocker Way Innaloo terry@ausomestudy.com

AUSPHIL MANAGEMENT CORPORATION Door S6, Hi Strip 5 Bldg. Circumferential Road Bacolod korene@ausphilcorp.com

Aust Joy 806/97-99 Bathurst Street Sydney info@austjoy.com.au

AusTop Capital Holdings - Sydney Suite 15 Level 15, 327 Pitt St Sydney vicky.y@austop.com.au

Australia Yinuo Cultural Communication 801 82-84 Waterloo Road Macquarie Park australiayinuo@gmail.com

Australian Management and Education Services Suite 803 368 Sussex Street Sydney marketing@amesgroup.com.au

AuSuccess Education Suite 103 & 104, Level 1, 309 Pitt Street Sydney admission@ausu.com.au

Awesome Migration & Education Centre Shop 120-121, 8 Quay Street Haymarket info.amec.cc@gmail.com

Big Day Education Suite 710, 368 Sussex Street Sydney rosini@bigdayeducation.com

Compass Education and Migration Pty Ltd Unit 402, 630 George Street Sydney adminsyd@zhinanzhen.org

Cross Australia Education & Migration Level 18/324 Queen Street Brisbane patricia@crossaustralia.com.au

Delight Education 104/77 Northbourne Ave Braddon admin@delightedu.com.au

DFE International Pty Ltd Suite 23, Level 1, 450 Elizabeth Street, Surry Sydney javieryang@dfuture.com.au

Hills

Drake Australia Pty Ltd (Drake Student Australia) Level 3, The Pavilion 388 George Street Sydney pribeiro@au.drakeintl.com

DREAM WAY EDUCATION & TRAVEL AGENCY PTY Suite 302/16 Railway Parade Burwood jessicazuniga@dreamway.com.au
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E-Hub International Suite 2, Level 2, 22 Market Street, Sydney admissions@ehubinternational.com
Educity Australia Pty Ltd L1/10 Dickson PI Dickson Contact@educityaustralia.com
EDUCO AUSTRALIA - EDUCO CONSULTING PTY LTD Suite 412, Level 4/368 Sussex Street Sydney study@educoaustralia.com.au
Educonnecting PTY LTD 32 York Street, Suite 404 A Nivel 4 Sydney info@educonnecting.com
Edu-Migrate Information Centre Suite 1401, 31 Market Street Sydney emic@visanet.com.au

Essential Circuits Pty Ltd P.O. Box 352, Macarthur SQ. Macarthur education@e-circuits.com.au

First One Education Migration 903/307 Pitt Street Sydney kevin@firstedumigration.com.au

Fustrillion Pty Ltd

2/245 Springvale Rd

Glen Waverley

danny.lin@fustrillion.com

GLIC CONSULTING GROUP PTY LTD Unit 3, 8 Murra Ct Ashwood james@glicgroup.com
GLOBAL EDUCARE 1 Susan Place Minto globaleducare@yahoo.com
Global Education Coaching Immigration Law Level 3, 401 Sussex St Haymarket adminl@geic.com.au
Globancy Pty. Ltd. Suite 14, Level 15, 327 Pitt St., Sydney anup@globancy.com

Grand Study Education Level 2, 212-213/368 Sussex Street Sydney dany@grandstudyedu.com.au
GreenHills Education Consulting Pty Ltd Level 20, Tower 2 Darling Park 201 Sussex Street | Sydney chris@mygreenhills.com
iLINK International Education 901/36 Shoreline Drive Rhodes yang.sun@ilinkedu.com.au
JCB 59 Lyton Street blacktown bacarochristine@yahoo.com
JLT AUS CONNECT 412/4-12 GARFIELD ST Five Dock admin@jltausconnect.com.au
JPIIMI CONSULTING PTY LTD 504/431 - 439 Sussex Street Sydney jpiimmiconsulting@hotmail.com
Kailian Pty Ltd Suite 701 Level 7 370 Pitt Street Sydney louis@kailian.com.au

Koala Link Education Unit 1205, 197 Castlereagh st Sydney yingzhowinunsw@gmail.com

KR Education

140 Sandstock Crescent

Jordan Springs

Kreducation@hotmail.com

Linking Connections Education Consultants 1C/23 Thornton Street Darling Point vanessa@linkingconnections.com
Linktop Global Pty Ltd - Sydney Suite 153 Level 4 414-418 Pitt Street Sydney angela.Xu@Linktop.org
LT Education Pty Ltd Suite 1901, Level 19, 233 Castlereagh St Sydney It.general.info@gmail.com
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Mackellar Syd Education & Migration Centre Sydney | Suite 601, Level 6, 431-439 Sussex St Sydney mackellarsyd@yahoo.com.au
Melanie Macfarlane & Associates Pty Ltd Suite 102, 22 Market Sydney admissions@australiaveta.com.au
Migration Australia and Settlement Services Pty Ltd Shop 7, 401 St Kilda Road Melbourne edna_wacher@y7mail.com

MZ Consulting Pty Ltd Level 3 303, Pitt Street Sydney admin@mzc.com.au

New Stars eduation couselors pty Itd 7/263 clarence st Sydney jasper@newstarsec.com.au

Next Step Student Agency Unit 98 23 Norton St Leichhardt inffo@nextstep-agency.com

Open for Australia Level 21 207 Kent st Sydney trujillo.mesa@openforaustralia.com
OTTO EDUCATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 15H 325 PITT ST Sydney info@ottoeducation.com.au
Providence Education Consulting 377 Sussex Street - Sydney providence.sherry@gmail.com
Prudential Migration & Education Consultancy Pty Suite 106, Level 1, 451 Pitt St Sydney ann@pmec.com.au

Ltd

PURE STUDYING EDUCATION GROUP PTY LTD 11/110 Bourke Road Alexandria purestudying@gmail.com

Rose Australia 53 Salamanca Place Hobart happy@roseaustralia.com.au

SEC GLOBAL Co.,Ltd. 93/3 M.5, T. Sutep, A. Mueang Chiang Mai sec.global@yahoo.com

Sewoo Education Centre Pty Ltd Suite 1306, Level 13, 87-89 Liverpool St Sydney sewoo_education@hotmail.com
Sino - Australia International Services Pty Ltd Suite 1401/ 370 Pitt Street Sydney info@same.net.au

SINO AUSTRALIA AGED CARE CONSULTING

48 Baywater Drive

Wentworth Point

terry.yang@saac.com.au

MANAGEMENT PTY LTD

Study Anywhere 525 Harris Street Ultimo zuzu@studyanywhere.com.au
STUDY CENTRAL PTY LTD Se 108, 250 Pitt Street sydney jeremy@studycentral.com.au
SYDNEY EXPRESS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY Suite 409, Level-4 83 York Street Sydney rajushrestha@sydneyxpress.com
T&N Sydney International Education Consultancy 216 Marrickville Road Marrickville info@tnss.vn

Pty Ltd

The Oak International Education & Training Service Suite 811, 250 Pitt Street Sydney kay@theoakeducation.com

Unicorn Education and Migration Suite 401, 2 Help St Chatswood admissions@unicornglobalvisa.com
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Walk on Planet 702/29 Cook St Turrella juanmartin@walkonplanet.co

Waterstone Consulting Pty Ltd 1201/89 Liverpool St Sydney NSW 2000 Sydney danni.jin@waterstoneau.com
Australia

WESLEY & YOUNG CONSULTING PTY LTD C304,3-7 Lorne Ave Killara graceyf8611@gmail.com

XANDERNEO SERVICES AGENCY 19 Pearce Street Burwood xanderneo.agency@gmail.com

YES MIGRATION AUSTRALIA Suite 13.02B Level 13 / 99 York Street Sydney kathia@yeseducationaustralia.com.au

Yu Pan

West Pennant Hills

West Pennant Hills

samantha.panyu@gmail.com

Zhuli Global Pty Ltd

Suite2123, 233 Castlereagh Street

Sydney

jessie@convergelegal.com.au
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